Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard 230V RAL9010
1058422

- Printed scale on dial thermostat

- Simple on/off control (bimetal)

- Setting range can be limited mechanically by moving pins under the dial
- Powered by base unit (Uponor Base controller X-23)

- Setpoint range: +5°C - +30°C

- Wire: 4x 1.5mm?

- max. cable length: 100m

- Protection class: IP30

- Colour: RAL 9010

About Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard

Specification

- 230V standard wiring

- Common wiring method and controls logic

- Easy integration to standard on/off time control
- Optional: pump logic

Application
- Wired room temperature control for radiant heating

Certification
- CE, UKCA
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Product code

Iltem no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Iltem no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
LENGTH_L

Z Measurement h

Z Measurement w
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
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7321500053383
35001058422
07321500053383
2026911
8361276
466237230

15
75
0,042
80

pce

75
15
80

06414905463190
06414905449392
06414905495443
20

190

900

80

420

1200
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Packaging Quantity PL3 160
Packaging Quantity PL4 2880
Packaging Type PL1 Base Box
Packaging Type PL3 Box
Packaging Type PL4 Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1 0,0001344
Packaging Volume PL3 0,027132
Packaging Volume PL4 0,864
Packaging Weight PL1 0,142
Packaging Weight PL3 9,329
Packaging Weight PL4 148,391
Packaging Width PL1 84
Packaging Width PL3 340
Packaging Width PL4 800

Technical documents

Download documents here Iij

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000

E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1058422

