

Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard 230V RAL9010

1058422

- Printed scale on dial thermostat
- Simple on/off control (bimetal)
- Setting range can be limited mechanically by moving pins under the dial
- Powered by base unit (Uponor Base controller X-23)
- Setpoint range: +5°C - +30°C
- Wire: 4x 1.5mm²
- max. cable length: 100m
- Protection class: IP30
- Colour: RAL 9010



About Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard

Specification

- 230V standard wiring
- Common wiring method and controls logic
- Easy integration to standard on/off time control
- Optional: pump logic

Application

- Wired room temperature control for radiant heating

Certification

- CE, UKCA

Uponor Base thermostat T-23 standard 230V RAL9010

1058422



Product code

Item no EAN	7321500053383
Item no GF	35001058422
Item no GTIN	07321500053383
Item no LVI	2026911
Item no NRF	8361276
Item no VVS	466237230

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	15
Item Unit Length	75
Item Unit Weight	0,042
Item Unit Width	80
Item_UOM	pce

Measurements

LENGTH_L	75
Z Measurement h	15
Z Measurement w	80

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905463190
Packaging GTIN PL3	06414905449392
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905495443
Packaging Height PL1	20
Packaging Height PL3	190
Packaging Height PL4	900
Packaging Length PL1	80
Packaging Length PL3	420
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Quantity PL1	1

Packaging Quantity PL3	160
Packaging Quantity PL4	2880
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Type PL3	Box
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,0001344
Packaging Volume PL3	0,027132
Packaging Volume PL4	0,864
Packaging Weight PL1	0,142
Packaging Weight PL3	9,329
Packaging Weight PL4	148,391
Packaging Width PL1	84
Packaging Width PL3	340
Packaging Width PL4	800

Technical documents

Download documents here 

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb